SMALL DISHES

Edamame (V) (VE)

The Grafton Arms

PUB & ROOMS

MAIN DISHES

soy beans & sea salt £4.25

Spring rolls

Vegetable sweet chilli sauce (V) £5.75

Duck hoisin sauce £6.25

Grilled chicken satay skewers (GF)

lemongrass & peanut sauce £6.25

Chicken gyoza

black rice vinegar £6.50

Chilli salt squid

sweet chilli sauce £6.75

TO SHARE

Feasting platter

chilli salt squid, crispy chicken gyoza,

duck & vegetable rolls £16.25
SIDE DISHES

Steamed jasmine rice (VE)(GF) £3.00

Steamed vegetables (VE)(GF)

mangetout, broccoli, & green beans £4.00

Thai fries

sriracha mayo (V)(GF) £3.75

Thai green curry (GF) L
served with steamed rice
Vegetable (V)

Chicken

Prawn

Black pepper beef ¢
beef sirloin with black pepper sauce,
asparagus, shiitake mushrooms,

water chestnuts & steamed rice

Pad Thai noodles (GF) L
stir-fried flat rice noodles, sweet
Thai sauce, fresh lime & peanuts
Vegetable (V)

Chicken

Prawn

Aromatic fried rice
vegetables and spring onions
Chicken / Beef

Wok-fried spicy prawns 11
mixed vegetables, water chestnuts

& spicy chilli sauce

DESSERT

£9.95
£10.50
£10.95

£11.50

£9.50
£9.75
£9.95

£9.50

£11.50

Ice cream & sorbet
please ask for flavours

per scoop: £2.00

BAR SNACKS

Real handcooked crisps
sea salt / cheese & onion
salt & vinegar / sweet chilli

Roasted peanuts
dry roasted / salted / honey roasted

Roasted cashews
Pork scratchings
Wasabi peas

Baked Mini Cheddars
Chilli crackers

Pistachios

£1.20

£1.20
£1.20
£1.20
£1.20
£1.20
£1.60
£2.10

BOUTIQUE ROOMS

Ask our staff for more information

about special offers & booking

discounts available today

Our kitchen is open Monday - Friday: | 2-4pm & 6-9pm

Some of our dishes contain one or more of the |4 key allergens. Please ask a staff member for more detailed information.

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added where table service is given.All service charge collected is paid out in
full to staff who work directly for The Grafton Arms




SPARKLING WINE

Prosecco Brut, Veneto, Italy
Pierre Mignon Grande Reserve, France
Moet Chandon, Brut Imperial, France

Bollinger, Special Cuvée NV France

WHITE WINE [75ml

Verdejo Pegasom,
Bodegas Manzano, Spain £5.25

Pinot Grigio, Delle Venezie IGT, Italy £5.95

Sauvignon Blanc,
Kukapa, Malborough, NZ £7.35

Picpoul de Pinet, Cuvée Caroline,
France £6.95

Riesling, Balthasar Ress, Germany

Gavi, Olim Bauda, Italy

ROSE WINE 175ml
Pierre et Papa, France £5.25
Pinot Grigio Rosé, Italy £5.75

Melopee de Gavoty,
Cotes de Provence, France

RED WINE 175ml

Sangiovese, Terre Allegre, Italy £5.25
Pinot Noir, Vinamar, Chile £5.55
Malbec, Man Meets Mountain, Arg.  £6.25
Rioja Crianza, Ramon Bilbao, Spain  £6.85

Primitivo, Salento Rosso, IGT, Italy

Cote du Rhéne, Domaine de la Berthete, France

Cabernet Sauvignon, Lapostolle
Cuvée Alexandre. Chile

125ml Bottle

£6.95 £34.00
£47.00
£61.00
£75.00

250ml Bottle

£6.50 £19.50
£7.70 £23.00

£9.50 £28.50

£9.00 £27.00
£34.00
£35.00

250ml Bottle

£6.60 £19.50
£7.65 £23.00

£29.00

250ml Bottle

£6.50 £19.50
£7.50 £22.00
£8.15 £24.00
£8.95 £27.00
£30.00
£36.00

£43.50

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS
ALL £9.00

Spiced Honey Margarita
Cazcabel Honey tequila, fresh lime,
Cointreau and chilli

Gin Spritz
Fresh mint, Cucumber & Wild Cat Gin
topped with prosecco

GA Dagquiri
Bacardi white rum, fresh lime, simple
syrup (flavour added on request)

Old Fashioned
Monkey shoulder blended whiskey,
angostura bitters & brown sugar

GA Espresso Martini
Absolut vanilla vodka, Tia Maria,
dark roasted espresso & gomme

GIN & THINGS

lemon bitter tonic, grapefruit, blackcurrant & mint

aromatic tonic, orange & lemon peel & coffee beans

Mediterranean tonic, grapefruit, lemon peel & basil leaf

light Indian tonic, orange slice & cinnamon stick

mixed berries, mint & cucumber served with lemonade

ALL £9.00

Brockmans

Plymouth

Ungava

Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla

Sipsmith Summer Cup

A double measure of gin finished with premium tonic |—

KINGSDOWN SPARKLE - £3.25
Elderflower / Apple / Rhubarb / Orange

BEER & CIDER

Draught

Guest Seasonal Bitter Ale
Guest Seasonal Pale Ale
Atlantic Pale Ale (5.5%)
Cobra (4.5%)

Doombar (4%)

Estrella (4.6%)

Grafton Arms Ale (3.6%)
Guinness (4.1%)

Pravha (4%)

Staropramen (5%)

Aspall Cider (5.5%)

The Grafton Grappler Craft Lager (4%)

Cans

BTH Lambeth Walk Porter 330ml (5.1%)
Renegade Craft Lager 330ml (4.5%)

Bottles

Bavaria 330ml (nhon alcoholic)
Hop House 13,330ml (5%)
Corona 330ml (4.5%)
Crabbie’s 500ml (4.5%)
Desperados 330ml (5.9%)
Erdinger 500ml (5.3%)
Peroni 300ml (5.1%)

1/2 Pint
£2.45
£3.00
£2.85
£2.65
£2.45
£3.00
£2.45
£2.70
£2.50
£2.80
£2.50
£2.65

La Trappe Blonde Belgian Beer 330ml (6.5%)

Rekorderlig Flavours 500ml (4%)

Breton Trumans Apple Cider 500ml (4.5%)

Pint
£4.75
£5.85
£5.65
£5.15
£4.75
£5.85
£4.75
£5.25
£4.95
£5.40
£4.90
£5.15

£5.85
£4.95

£2.35
£4.45
£4.50
£5.75
£4.65
£5.50
£4.50
£5.55
£5.75
£5.85

We have a full selection of coffee & tea available from | |am. All wine is also served in |25ml measures.



