

SMALL DISHES

Edamame (V) (VE) soy beans & sea salt	£4.25
Spring rolls Vegetable sweet chilli sauce (V) Duck hoisin sauce	£5.75 £6.25
Grilled chicken satay skewers (GF) lemongrass & peanut sauce	£6.25
Chicken gyoza black rice vinegar	£6.50
Chilli salt squid sweet chilli sauce	£6.75

TO SHARE

Feasting platter	
chilli salt squid, crispy chicken gyoza, duck & vegetable rolls	£16.25

——— SIDE DISHES	
Steamed jasmine rice (VE)(GF)	£3.00
Steamed vegetables (VE)(GF) mangetout, broccoli, & green beans	£4.00
Thai fries sriracha mayo (V)(GF)	£3.75

MAIN DISHES

£9.95
£10.50
£10.95
£11.50
£9.50
£9.75
£9.95
£9.50
£11.50
£I

DESSERT

Ice cream & sorbet

please ask for flavours per scoop: £2.00

BAR SNACKS

Real handcooked crisps sea salt / cheese & onion salt & vinegar / sweet chilli	£1.20
Roasted peanuts dry roasted / salted / honey roasted	£1.20
Roasted cashews	£1.20
Pork scratchings	£1.20
Wasabi peas	£1.20
Baked Mini Cheddars	£1.20
Chilli crackers	£1.60
Pistachios	£2.10

BOUTIQUE ROOMS

Ask our staff for more information about special offers & booking discounts available today

Our kitchen is open Monday - Friday: 12-4pm & 6-9pm

SPARKLING WINE		125ml Bottle
Prosecco Brut, Veneto, Italy		£6.95 £34.00
Pierre Mignon Grande Reserve, France		£47.00
Moet Chandon, Brut Imperial, France		£61.00
Bollinger, Special Cuvée NV France		£75.00
bonniger, Special Cuvee 144 Trance		273.00
WHITE WINE	I75ml	250ml Bottle
Verdejo Pegasom, Bodegas Manzano, Spain	£5.25	£6.50 £19.50
Pinot Grigio, Delle Venezie IGT, Italy	£5.95	£7.70 £23.00
Sauvignon Blanc, Kukapa, Malborough, NZ	£7.35	£9.50 £28.50
Picpoul de Pinet, Cuvée Caroline, France	£6.95	£9.00 £27.00
Riesling, Balthasar Ress, Germany		£34.00
Gavi, Olim Bauda, Italy		£35.00
ROSÉ WINE	I75ml	250ml Bottle
Pierre et Papa, France	£5.25	£6.60 £19.50
Pinot Grigio Rosé, Italy	£5.75	£7.65 £23.00
Melopee de Gavoty, Côtes de Provence, France		£29.00
RED WINE	I75ml	250ml Bottle
Sangiovese, Terre Allegre, Italy	£5.25	£6.50 £19.50
Pinot Noir, Vinamar, Chile	£5.55	£7.50 £22.00
Malbec, Man Meets Mountain, Arg.	£6.25	£8.15 £24.00
Rioja Crianza, Ramon Bilbao, Spain	£6.85	£8.95 £27.00
Primitivo, Salento Rosso, IGT, Italy		£30.00
Côte du Rhône, Domaine de la Berthete, France		ance £36.00
Cabernet Sauvignon, Lapostolle Cuvée Alexandre. Chile		£43.50

- SIGNATURE COCKTAILS -All £9.00

Spiced Honey Margarita Cazcabel Honey tequila, fresh lime,

Cointreau and chilli

Gin Spritz

Fresh mint, Cucumber & Wild Cat Gin topped with prosecco

GA Daquiri

Bacardi white rum, fresh lime, simple syrup (flavour added on request)

Old Fashioned

Monkey shoulder blended whiskey, angostura bitters & brown sugar

GA Espresso Martini

Absolut vanilla vodka, Tia Maria, dark roasted espresso & gomme

GIN & THINGS – ALL £9.00

Brockmans

lemon bitter tonic, grapefruit, blackcurrant & mint

Plymouth

aromatic tonic, orange & lemon peel & coffee beans

Ungava

Mediterranean tonic, grapefruit, lemon peel & basil leaf

Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla

light Indian tonic, orange slice & cinnamon stick

Sipsmith Summer Cup

mixed berries, mint & cucumber served with lemonade

A double measure of gin finished with premium tonic

KINGSDOWN SPARKLE - £3.25

Elderflower / Apple / Rhubarb / Orange

BEER & CIDER

Draught	I/2 Pint	Pint
Guest Seasonal Bitter Ale	£2.45	£4.75
Guest Seasonal Pale Ale	£3.00	£5.85
Atlantic Pale Ale (5.5%)	£2.85	£5.65
Cobra (4.5%)	£2.65	£5.15
Doombar (4%)	£2.45	£4.75
Estrella (4.6%)	£3.00	£5.85
Grafton Arms Ale (3.6%)	£2.45	£4.75
Guinness (4.1%)	£2.70	£5.25
Pravha (4%)	£2.50	£4.95
Staropramen (5%)	£2.80	£5.40
Aspall Cider (5.5%)	£2.50	£4.90
The Grafton Grappler Craft Lager (4%)	£2.65	£5.15
Cans		
BTH Lambeth Walk Porter 330ml (5.1%))	£5.85
Renegade Craft Lager 330ml (4.5%)		£4.95
Bottles		
Bavaria 330ml (non alcoholic)		£2.35
Hop House 13, 330ml (5%)		£4.45
Corona 330ml (4.5%)		£4.50
Crabbie's 500ml (4.5%)		£5.75
Desperados 330ml (5.9%)		£4.65
Erdinger 500ml (5.3%)		£5.50
Peroni 300ml (5.1%)		£4.50
La Trappe Blonde Belgian Beer 330ml (6.	5%)	£5.55
Rekorderlig Flavours 500ml (4%)		£5.75
Breton Trumans Apple Cider 500ml (4.55	%)	£5.85